taverna

bar & restaurant

Welcome to the Taverna!

The kitchen team around host Georg Telser deliberately relies on

regional producers and selected
Products of the best quality.

By the way: The Taverna is also the ideal location for your next
company event, birthday party or bachelor party.

www.posthotelvalbella.ch



taverna

bar & restaurant

Salad

Salad Bowl & @@ ®®@® @
Crunchy Vegetable Salads | Croutons | Cores | Egg | Herbs

Caesar Salad &)@@)®@ @@
Romaine lettuce | Date tomatoes | Bacon | Parmesan | Croutons
with chicken breast strips

Lamb's lettuce (0@ & @
Lamb's lettuce | Bacon | Egg | Croutons

Taverna Hits

Chicken &) & ®
1/2 chicken | French fries | House Sauce

Chicken Nuggets () @& @
French fries or salad

Chicken wings (O(h@(®
French fries or salad | House Sauce

Fish crisps @) @ @ ® ® @

French fries or salad | Sauce Tartar

Cordon bleu of herb pork @@ @& @
French fries | Vegetables | Lemon

Bucchatini Oltre & @@ P
Durum wheat | Tomato | Burrata | Basil

Porcini mushroom risotto & (@
Acquerello Risotto | Mascarpone | Parmesan

All prices are quoted in Swiss Franka (CHF), including VAT.

17.50

19.50

+8.00

16.50

26.00

18.50

19.00

19.00

32.50

22.50

25.50



taverna

bar & restaurant

Staibock Fondue from Puracenter
(also available at Spar in Valbella/Lenzerheide)

Our Staibock fondue comes from the high Alps and contains selected raw milk
cheeses from the mountain cheese dairies in Lumbrein, Spliigen
and Sufers. Capricorns love spicy herbs and bold flavors.
Our Staibock fondue mix is also spicy and strong.

Fondue Menus Pp.
Classic cheese fondue ¢ 31.50
250¢g

OIOPICNIE 40.50

Cheese fondue with salad ¢ (2
250g | with salad in advance

Cheese fondue with dried meat 45.50
250g | with dried meat

All menus are served with gschwellti and bread

Focaccia

Rivolta Verde Mediterranea @@@ 20.50
Hummus | marinated tomatoes | Feta | Oven Vegetables |Garlic |
green olives | Rocket

Parma-nana (¥)(g) 21.50
Olive oil | Parma Prosciutto | Oregano | Parmesan | Rocket

All prices are quoted in Swiss Franka (CHF), including VAT.



taverna

bar & restaurant

Our Pizzas

Pizza Margherita & @ @
The classic with tomato sauce | Mozzarella | Basil

Pizza Napoletana @)()(3)@
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Anchovies | Capture

Pizza Tonno @)@
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Tuna | Onions

Pizza Salami (\)(p)®
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Salami

Pizza Prosciutto ()(o)®
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Ham

Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi )(®)@®
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Ham | Mushrooms

Pizza Quattro Formaggi ¢ ©®®@)
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Cheese mix

Pizza Diavolo (5@

Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Spicy Salami | Pepperoni | Olives

Pizza Calzone (closed) (@) @
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Ham | Mushrooms

Pizza alle Verdure ¢ © @) ®
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | various vegetables

Pizza Campagnola ()(p)®
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Bacon | Egg | Ham | Onions

Pizza Alexander () (5@

Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Parma ham | Arugula | Parmesan

All prices are quoted in Swiss Franka (CHF), including VAT.

18.00

22.00

22.00

21.00

21.00

22.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

24.00

26.00

27.00



taverna

bar & restaurant

Pizza Hawaii () (5) @
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Ham | Pineapple

Pizza Casa Nostra ©@®®
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Bacon | Onions |Gorgonzola | Garlic

Pizza Rivolta Verde @ ©®®
Tomato Sauce | Hummus | Oven Vegetables | Onions |
Arugula | Garlic | Chili

Pizza Sofia Loren &)@ ®
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | spicy salami | Mascarpone |
Arugula | Parmesan

Pizza Principessa (bianca) ¢ @)@ ®
Artichokes | Aubergines | Tomatoes | Pepperoni | Mascarpone |
Buffalo mozzarella

Pizza Posthotel "surf & turf" @@ @@ &
Tomato Sauce | Mozzarella | Black Tiger |
Biindnerfleisch | Aioli | Rocket

Declaration

Vegetarian dishes
Vegan Dishes @

About ingredients that could cause allergies or intolerances,
Our service team will be happy to provide you with more information.

@ Eggs Peanuts Fish Cereals containing gluten @ Crustaceans
. Milk @ Nuts @ Celery sulphur dioxides & sulphites Lupin
Sesame Soy @Molluscs @ Mustard

Origin of our meat and fish products

Pork Switzerland

Veal Switzerland

Beef Switzerland, Italy, Argentina
Poultry Switzerland

Salmon Norway, Scotland, Faroe Islands
Anchovies Italy

Black Tiger Prawns Vietnam

Seafood Vietnam

wild Switzerland, Spain, New Zealand

All prices are quoted in Swiss Franka (CHF), including VAT.

23.00

26.00

27.00

26.00

26.00

32.50



	Salad Bowl  17.50
	Caesar Salad 19.50
	Lamb's lettuce  16.50
	Chicken 26.00
	Chicken Nuggets 18.50
	Chicken wings  19.00
	Fish crisps 19.00
	Cordon bleu of herb pork  32.50
	Porcini mushroom risotto  25.50
	Fondue Menus  Pp.
	Classic cheese fondue 31.50
	Cheese fondue with salad 40.50
	Cheese fondue with dried meat 45.50
	250g | with dried meat
	All menus are served with gschwellti and bread

