

Welcome to the Taverna!

The kitchen team around host Georg Telser deliberately relies on regional producers and selected Products of the best quality.

By the way: The Taverna is also the ideal location for your next company event, birthday party or bachelor party.



www.posthotelvalbella.ch



Salad

Salad Bowl 🎾 🎯 🏵 🕭 🏵 🏵 🥙 Crunchy Vegetable Salads Croutons Cores Egg Herbs	17.50
Caesar Salad @@@@@@@@@ Romaine lettuce Date tomatoes Bacon Parmesan Croutons	19.50
with chicken breast strips	+8.00
Lamb's lettuce 💿 🛞 👁 🏵 🔊 Lamb's lettuce Bacon Egg Croutons	16.50

Taverna Hits

Chicken (a) (b) (c) (26.00
Chicken Nuggets () () () French fries or salad	18.50
Chicken wings (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*) (*)	19.00
Fish crisps () () () () () () () () () (19.00
Cordon bleu of herb pork (20) (20) (20) (20) (20) (20) (20) (20)	32.50
Bucchatini Oltre 💋 🙆 🏵 Durum wheat Tomato Burrata Basil	22.50
Porcini mushroom risotto (a) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c	25.50



Staibock Fondue from Puracenter

(also available at Spar in Valbella/Lenzerheide)

Our Staibock fondue comes from the high Alps and contains selected raw milk cheeses from the mountain cheese dairies in Lumbrein, Splügen and Sufers. Capricorns love spicy herbs and bold flavors. Our Staibock fondue mix is also spicy and strong.

Fondue Menus	Pp.
Classic cheese fondue 💋 🙆 250g	31.50
Cheese fondue with salad ∰ @ ֎ 🏵 🕭 👁 ি 🧟 250g with salad in advance	40.50
Cheese fondue with dried meat (6) 250g with dried meat	45.50

All menus are served with gschwellti and bread

Focaccia

Rivolta Verde Mediterranea (V) () () () () () () () () ()	20.50
Parma-nana 🛞 💿 Olive oil Parma Prosciutto Oregano Parmesan Rocket	21.50



Our Pizzas

Pizza Margherita 💋 🛞 🔞 💌 The classic with tomato sauce Mozzarella Basil	18.00
Pizza Napoletana () () () () Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Anchovies Capture	22.00
Pizza Tonno () () () Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Tuna Onions	22.00
Pizza Salami @@ Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Salami	21.00
Pizza Prosciutto (E) (a) (b) (b) (c) (c)	21.00
Pizza Prosciutto e Funghi @@ Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Ham Mushrooms	22.00
Pizza Quattro Formaggi 🕬 බ ම Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Cheese mix	24.00
Pizza Diavolo @@ Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Spicy Salami Pepperoni Olives	24.00
Pizza Calzone (closed) 🛞 🙆 💌 Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Ham Mushrooms	24.00
Pizza alle Verdure 	24.00
Pizza Campagnola () () () Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Bacon Egg Ham Onions	26.00
Pizza Alexander @ ô Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Parma ham Arugula Parmesan	27.00



Pizza Hawaii (@) (a) (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c				
Pizza Casa Nostra () () () Tomato Sauce Mozzarella Bacon Onions Gorgonzola Garlic				
Pizza Rivolta Verde 🛞 (*) Tomato Sauce Hummus Oven Vegetables Onions Arugula Garlic Chili				
Pizza Sofia Loren (2) (a) (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c				
Pizza Principessa (bianca) # @ (b) (b) (c) (c)				
Pizza Posthotel "surf & turf" (@) (a) (a) (a) (b) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c) (c				
Declaration				
Vegetarian dishes 🖉	17.Varia			
Vegan Dishes (V)				
	ould cause allergies or in happy to provide you wit			
Eggs 🕼 Pear	nuts 🞯 Fish	() Cereals containing gluten	💓 Crustaceans	
Milk 👌 Nuts	s 🕥 Celery	Sulphur dioxides & sulphites	🛞 Lupin	
Sesame 🔊 Soy	(C) Molluscs	Ø Mustard		
Origin of our meat and Pork Veal Beef Poultry Salmon Anchovies Black Tiger Prawns Seafood Wild	l fish products Switzerland Switzerland Switzerland, Italy, Arge Switzerland Norway, Scotland, Faro Italy Vietnam Vietnam Switzerland, Spain, New	e Islands		